“十三五”杨浦区中小学、幼儿园校本研修课程申报表

（2015学年度第二学期）
	学校
	
	申报人
	
	联系电话
	

	课程名称
	
	负责人
	

	课程类别
	实践与体验类
	学时数
	 20课时
	申请学分
	   1  学分

	实施时间
	 2016年2月—2016年6月

	一、课程概要

	课程目标
	

	课程内容
	

	二、课程进度

	序号
	周次
	日期
	研修内容
	学时数
	主持人

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	
	

	三、评价办法

	

	四、区教师进修学院审核                   

	是否同意申报
	   同意  □                修改  □

	修改意见

                                      审核人签名：

                                    审核时间：
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